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M E N ’ S  &  W O M E N ’ S  A P PA R E L
374	 E  	 n  American Eagle Outfitters	 205-699-3829
238	 F	 n  Banana Republic Factory Store	 205-699-7870
302	 E  	 n  Bass – G.H. Bass & Co.	 205-699-5750
692	 B  	n  Brooks Brothers Factory Store	 205-702-4861
638	 B  	n  Charlotte Russe Outlet	 205-699-3955
672	 B	 n  Charming Charlie	 205-699-6050  
126	 G	 n  Chico’s Outlet	 205-699-1105
514	 A	 n  Collegiate Warehouse	 205-702-4220
106	 G	 n  dressbarn	 205-699-1005
118	 G	 n  Eddie Bauer Outlet	 205-699-6552
402	 D	 n  GAP Factory Store	 205-699-7688
706	 C	 n  GUESS Factory Store	 205-699-0772
230	 F	 n  Hanesbrands	 205-699-1140
410	 D	 n  Hot Topic	 205-702-4856
730	 C	 n  J.Crew Factory	 205-699-5051
310	 E	 n  Jockey	 205-699-1622
634	 B	 n  Johnston & Murphy Factory Store	 205-699-3865 
614	 B	 n  Jones New York Outlet	 205-699-5710 
130	 G	 n  Jos. A. Bank Factory Store	 205-699-9650
330	 E	 n  Kasper Outlet	 205-699-3655
326	 E	 n  Lane Bryant Outlet	 205-702-4018
418	 D	 n  LEVI’S Outlet Store	 205-702-8360
734	 C	 n  LOFT Outlet	 205-699-1107
422	 D	 n  maurices	 205-699-8077
322	 E	 n  Merrell	 205-699-5144
630	 B	 n  Motherhood Maternity	 205-699-1801
218  	F	 n  Mountain High Outfitters	 205-699-3700 
542	 A	 n  Nike Factory Store	 205-699-9840
718	 C	 n  Old Navy Outlet	 205-699-6729
202  	F	 n  Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 205-702-2755 
434	 D	 n  rue21	 205-702-4086
610	 B	 n  Talbots Outlet	 205-699-3740
702	 C	 n  Tommy Hilfiger 	 205-699-7331
526	 A	 n  VF Outlet	 205-699-1177
622	 B	 n  Wilsons Leather Outlet	 205-702-4633  

C H I L D R E N ’ S  A P PA R E L
222	 F	 n  carter’s babies and kids	 205-699-1148 
730	 C	 n  crewcuts Factory	 205-699-5051
402	 D	 n  GAP Factory Store	 205-699-7688
688	 B	 n  Gymboree Outlet	 205-699-7584
426	 D	 n  Justice	 205-699-2058
542	 A	 n  Nike Factory Store	 205-699-9840
338	 E	 n  OshKosh B’gosh	 205-699-1161
202	 F	 n  Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store 	 205-702-2755
382	 E	 n  The Children’s Place Outlet	 205-702-2705
526	 A	 n  VF Outlet	 205-699-1177

A C C E S S O R I E S
238	 F	 n  Banana Republic Factory Store	 205-699-7870
302	 E	 n  Bass – G.H. Bass & Co.	 205-699-5750
692	 B	 n  Brooks Brothers Factory Store	 205-702-4861 
638	 B	 n  Charlotte Russe Outlet	 205-699-3955 
672	 B	 n  Charming Charlie	 205-699-6050 
126	 G	 n  Chico’s Outlet	 205-699-1105
406	 D	 n  Claire’s 	 205-702-4902
642	 B	 n  Coach Outlet	 205-699-6579
118	 G	 n  Eddie Bauer Outlet	 205-699-6552
122	 G	 n  FOSSIL	 205-702-4270
334	 E	 n  Fragrance Outlet	 205-702-4093
706	 C	 n  GUESS Factory Store	 205-699-0772 
410	 D	 n  Hot Topic	 205-702-4856
730  	C	 n  J.Crew Factory	 205-699-5051	
634	 B	 n  Johnston & Murphy Factory Store	 205-699-3865 
614	 B	 n  Jones New York Outlet	 205-699-5710 
130	 G	 n  Jos. A. Bank Factory Store	 205-699-9650
330	 E	 n  Kasper Outlet	 205-699-3655
350	 E	 n  Kay Jewelers	 205-699-6005
326	 E	 n  Lane Bryant Outlet	 205-702-4018
602	 B	 n  LIDS	 205-699-7898
734	 C	 n  LOFT Outlet	 205-699-1107
218  	F	 n  Mountain High Outfitters	 205-699-3700 
328	 E	 n  Naturalizer	 205-702-4240
542	 A	 n  Nike Factory Store	 205-699-9840
618	 B	 n  Nine West Outlet	 205-699-8520
718	 C	 n  Old Navy Outlet	 205-699-6729
202	 F	 n  Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 205-702-2755
434	 D	 n  rue21	 205-702-4086
628	 B  	n  Sunglass Warehouse	 205-699-0448
610	 B	 n  Talbots Outlet	 205-699-3740
702	 C	 n  Tommy Hilfiger	 205-699-7331
622	 B	 n  Wilsons Leather Outlet	 205-702-4633

F O O T W E A R 
626	 B	 n  Allen Edmonds Outlet	 205-699-6566
302	 E  	 n  Bass – G.H. Bass & Co.	 205-699-5750
692	 B  	n  Brooks Brothers Factory Store	 205-702-4861
638	 B	 n  Charlotte Russe Outlet	 205-699-3955
672	 B	 n  Charming Charlie	 205-699-6050 
106	 G	 n  dressbarn	 205-699-1005
318	 E	 n  Famous Footwear Outlet	 205-702-4300
706	 C	 n  GUESS Factory Store	 205-699-0772
634	 B	 n  Johnston & Murphy Factory Store	 205-699-3865 
730	 C	 n  J.Crew Factory	 205-699-5051
422	 D	 n  maurices	 205-699-8077 
322	 E	 n  Merrell	 205-699-5144

328	 E	 n  Naturalizer	 205-702-4240
542	 A	 n  Nike Factory Store	 205-699-9840
618	 B	 n  Nine West Outlet	 205-699-8520
718	 C	 n  Old Navy Outlet	 205-699-6729
202	 F	 n  Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store	 205-702-2755 
710	 C	 n  Skechers	 205-699-6995
382	 E	 n  The Children’s Place Outlet	 205-702-2705
386	 E	 n  The Uniform Outlet	 205-699-2678

H O U S E W A R E S 
378	 E	 n  Kitchen Collection	 205-699-9823
684	 B	 n  Le Creuset	 205-699-7252

S P E C I A LT Y  &  G I F T S
214	 F	 n  Bose Factory Store	 205-699-8484
514	 A	 n  Collegiate Warehouse	 205-702-4220
118	 G	 n  Eddie Bauer Outlet	 205-699-6552
334	 E	 n  Fragrance Outlet	 205-702-4093
230	 F	 n  Hanesbrands	 205-699-1140
410	 D	 n  Hot Topic	 205-702-4856
310	 E	 n  Jockey	 205-699-1622
350	 E	 n  Kay Jewelers	 205-699-6005
602	 B	 n  LIDS	 205-699-7898
630	 B	 n  Motherhood Maternity	 205-699-1801
352	 E	 n  MobileSpot	 205-699-1683
218  	F	 n  Mountain High Outfitters	 205-699-3700 
628	 B	 n  Sunglass Warehouse	 205-699-0448
110	 G	 n  The Cosmetics Company Store	 205-702-4774
386	 E	 n  The Uniform Outlet	 205-699-2678
430	 D	 n  Toys “R” Us Express	 205-699-3095
438	 D	 n  VIVA Health	 205-699-3040

F O O D
366	 E	 n  Auntie Anne’s	 205-699-0656
360	 E	 n  Burger King	 205-702-2711
358	 E	 n  Charley’s Grilled Subs	 205-699-0763
356	 E	 n  Chicken Now	 205-702-4123
354	 E	 n  China Max	 205-699-0766
364	 E	 n  Pigskin BBQ	 205-702-4112
362	 E	 n  Sbarro	 205-699-0447

shopsofgrandriver.com
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Opening  

Summer 2015

Guest Services

Food

Vending

Restrooms

Security

ATM

Wi-Fi

Kiddie Kruzzer

Complimentary Wheelchairs

I N F O R M AT I O N
446	 D	 n  Property Management Offices	 205-702-8360
		  n  Guest Services	 205-699-3700
		  n  Security	 205-283-0000
		  n  ATM – Regions Bank
		  n  Free Wi-Fi Available in Food Court 
		  n  Kiddie Kruzzer Stroller 
		  n  Complimentary Wheelchairs

VIVA Health

WELCOME TO THE OUTLET SHOPS OF GRAND RIVER


